
Pos 

 

Kid Kart Honda GX50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

22 

38 

95 

33 

20 

15 

9x 

Name 

Jaxon Porter 

Kevin Ruth 

Ashton Woon 

Mitchell Herrold 

Zakery Yeager 

Bowen Kaykendall 

Tyson Underwood 

Class 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

1.899 

4.043 

38.335 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

7:35.280 

7:37.179 

7:39.323 

8:13.615 

8:15.214 

Best Tm 

51.589 

51.953 

51.945 

51.650 

1:00.371 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/14/2019 9:04:31 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacob  

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.899 

Avg. Speed 

41.118 

Best Lap Tm 

51.589 

Best Speed 

45.359 

Best Lap by 

22 - Jaxon Porter 

 

Summer race #1 

Kid Karts 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:26:05 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

4/13/2019 21:22 


